
For more information, call: (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 

 
CHILD CARE TRAININGS 

                                                                                          

Date Time Topic Contact 
Hours 

Registration 
Fee 

Saturday, February 12, 2022   
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Making Learning Fun Using TikTok 4 $20.00 

Saturday, February 26, 2022  
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Sound Out Phonics 4 $20.00 

Saturday, March 5, 2022  
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Controlling Your Classroom 4 $20.00 

Saturday, March 26, 2022  
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Literacy in the Classroom 4 $20.00 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Social Development in Infants and Toddlers 4 $20.00 

Saturday, April 23, 2022  
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Benefits of Outdoor Play 4 $20.00 

Saturday, May 14, 2022  
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

ABC to Spelling 4 $20.00 

Saturday, May 21, 2022  
 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Let’s See it Grow! 4 $20.00 

Saturday, May 28, 2022 8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Music for Children Using Puppets 4 $20.00 

Saturday, June 4, 2022 8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Making Math Fun 4 $20.00 

Saturday, June 11, 2022 8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

How to Encourage Motor Skills for Toddlers? 4 $20.00 

Saturday, June 25, 2022 8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Quiet Please! It’s Story Time 4 $20.00 


